www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 4 1/30/26 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
LED HYBRID HAZLOTM
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
The LED HybridTM fixture is a durable multi-purpose and corrosion-resistant LED lighting
solution that can be used in heavy industrial applications where hazardous location
lighting is required. The Hybrid uses thermally conductive engineered polymers to extract

SLOTS
7.97”
0.12”
Pendant Mount - H7
6.37”
1.35”
6.25”
3/4”
CONDUIT
2.48”
6.90”
LED Hybrid™
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 4 1/30/26 | Page  5
Photometric Data
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
30W FR 5000K 3906 30W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-30W-5000K-FR
30W FR 4000K 3830 30W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-30W-4000K-FR
35W FR 5000K 4265 35W HAZLO- 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-35W-5000K-FR
35W FR 4000K 4166 35W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-35W-4000K-FR
48W FR 5000K 5506 48W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-48W-5000K-FR
48W FR 4000K 5349 48W HAZLO- 4000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-48W-4000K-FR
60W FR 5000K 7493 60W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-60W-5000K-FR
60W FR 4000K 7527 60W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-60W-4000K-FR
70W FR 5000K 8128 70W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-70W-5000K-FR
70W FR 4000K 8191 70W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-70W-4000K-FR
95W FR 5000K 10496 95W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-95W-5000K-FR
95W FR 4000K 10482 95W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HZ-95W-4000K-FR
Photometric Data - FR Lens
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
30W CL 5000K 5146 30W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-30W-5000K-CL
30W CL 4000K 5005 30W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-30W-4000K-CL
35W CL 5000K 5611 35W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-35W-5000K-CL
35W CL 4000K 5499 35W HAZLO- 4000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-35W-4000K-CL
48W CL 5000K 7253 48W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-48W-5000K-CL
48W CL 4000K 7020 48W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-48W-4000K-CL
60W CL 5000K 10092 60W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-60W-5000K-CL
60W CL 4000K 10095 60W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-60W-4000K-CL
70W CL 5000K 10905 70W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-70W-5000K-CL
70W CL 4000K 11005 70W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-70W-4000K-CL
95W CL 5000K 14047 95W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-95W-5000K-CL
95W CL 4000K 14101 95W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HZ-95W-4000K-CL
Photometric Data - CL Lens
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
30W LG 5000K 5322 30W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-30W-5000K-LG
30W LG 4000K 5211 30W HAZLO - 4000K CCT -LG LENS HZ-30W-4000K-LG
35W LG 5000K 5816 35W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-35W-5000K-LG
35W LG 4000K 5666 35W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-35W-4000K-LG
48W LG 5000K 7471 48W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-48W-5000K-LG
48W LG 4000K 7317 48W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-48W-4000K-LG
60W LG 5000K 10438 60W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-60W-5000K-LG
60W LG 4000K 10446 60W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-60W-4000K-LG
70W LG 5000K 11318 70W HAZLO - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-70W-5000K-LG
70W LG 4000K 11415 70W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-70W-4000K-LG
95W LG 5000K 14576 95W HAZLO- 5000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-95W-5000K-LG
95W LG 4000K 14590 95W HAZLO - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HZ-95W-4000K-LG
Photometric Data - LG Lens
LED Hybrid™
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 4 1/30/26 | Page  6
Product Length Width Height Weight